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COYOTE CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
2022-2023 PTO CALENDAR 

SAVE THE DATES! 

 
*Dates are subject to change.  Please see www.coyotecreekpto.org or PTO emails for updates 

 
Tuesday November 1 @ 6:00 – 7:00 pm PTO Meeting in Library & SAC Meeting 

Tuesday November 1 @ TBD Food Truck: In and Out Burger (proceeds to Grizzly Gives) 

Tuesday November 8 @ 11:00 a – 9:00 pm Restaurant Night: Mici’s 

Friday November 11 @ TBD Veteran’s Day 

Wednesday November 16 @ TBD Turkey Lunch 

Friday November 18 @6pm Canvas & Cookies by Ms. Montano 

Monday November 21  NO SCHOOL – THANKSGIVING BREAK 

Monday December 6 @ TBD Holiday Shop (12/05 set up) 

Tuesday December 6 @ 6:00 – 7:00 pm PTO Meeting in Library 

Thursday December 22  NO SCHOOL – WINTER BREAK (Rtn January 9) 

Thursday January 12 @ 4:00 – 8:00 pm Restaurant Night: Freddy’s 

Monday January 16  NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday January 17  @ 6:00 – 7:00 pm PTO Meeting in Library 

Friday January 27 @ TBD Variety Show (CCE’s Got Talent) 

Tuesday February 7  @ 6:00 – 7:00 pm PTO Meeting in Library & SAC Meeting 

Wednesday February 8 @ 11:00 a – 9:00 p Restaurant Night: Modern Market 

Friday February 17   NO SCHOOL 

Monday February 20  NO SCHOOL 

Friday March 3 @ 6:00 – 7:30 pm Lucky Duck Bingo 

Monday March 6 @ TBD Spring Conferences (ALL WEEK) 

Monday March 6 @ TBD Staff Appreciation (ALL WEEK) 

Monday March 6 @ TBD Book Fair (ALL WEEK) 

Tuesday March 7  @ 6:00 – 7:00 pm PTO Meeting in Library & SAC Meeting 

Monday March 13  NO SCHOOL – SPRING BREAK 

Friday March 31 @ TBD Spring Auction 

Tuesday April 4  @ 6:00 – 7:00 pm PTO Meeting in Library 

Friday April 14 @ TBD School Dance 

Thursday April 20 @ TBD School Event at Ninja Nation 

Friday April 21  NO SCHOOL 

Monday April 24  NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday May 2  @ 6:00 – 7:00 pm PTO Meeting in Library & SAC Meeting 

Friday May 5 @ TBD Spring Fling by Specials Teachers 

Friday May 12 @ TBD Natures Educators & Outdoor Movie Night – Zootopia 

Friday May 19 @ TBD Little Pups Continuation 

Thursday May 25  LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 

Thursday May 25 @ TBD 6th Grade Continuation 

Thursday May 25 @ TBD Kindergarten Continuation 
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